1
This document is subject to change without notice.
Document No:  0019-00-07-00-000 (Issue D)
Date Published: March 29, 2016
DESCRIPTION
CEL’s MeshConnect Bluetooth® Smart Modules eliminate design
risk and significantly reduce time-to-market for Bluetooth Low
Energy wireless solutions, including the innovative CSRmesh™

XTALExternal
EEPROM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Order Number Description Min/Multiple
MeshConnect
B1010SP0 Mini
Modules
B1010SP0-1-R CSR1010 IC, +8dBm Output Power, PCB Trace Antenna, 512kbit flash 600/600
B1010SP0-1C-R CSR1010 IC, +8dBm Output Power, Castellation Pin for External Antenna,
512kbit flash
600/600
B1010SP0-2-R CSR1010 IC, +8dBm Output Power, PCB Trace Antenna, 1Mbit flash 600/600
B1010SP0-2C-R CSR1010 IC, +8dBm Output Power, Castellation Pin for External Antenna,
1Mbit flash
600/600
MeshConnect™ B1010SP0 Mini Modules
B1010SP0-1x
BLE Transceiver Based Modules
Integrated Transceiver Modules for Bluetooth® Smart Applications
B1010SP0 Mini Modules
2
This document is subject to change without notice.
Document No:  0019-00-07-00-000 (Issue D)
Date Published: March 29, 2016
DEVELOPMENT KIT
MeshConnect µEnergy Starter Development Kit
CSR's µEnergy platform provides a complete Bluetooth qualified
solution for products using the Bluetooth Low Energy standard.
CEL's µEnergy Starter Development Kit is a simple yet
comprehensive way for designers to develop Bluetooth Smart
applications using CSR's µEnergy solution.
Each kit contains:
• Evaluation board with B1010SP0 Mini Module
• CSR µEnergy Platform Software
o Software Development Kit (SDK) application
examples and development tools
o xIDE for µEnergy (includes compiler)
o Production test and configuration tools
• Mini-USB Cable
• Setup & Quick Start Guides
Visit http://meshconnect.cel.com/B1010 for more information.
KIT ORDERING INFORMATION
Kit Family Order Number Description Min/Multiple
MeshConnect
µEnergy Starter
Development Kit
B1010SP0-EVB-1 µEnergy Starter Development Kit, with license for CSR µEnergy SDK, 512kbit
flash memory module
1/1
B1010SP0-EVB-2 µEnergy Starter Development Kit, with license for CSR µEnergy SDK, 1Mbit
flash memory module
1/1
B1010SP0 Mini Modules